
2015

Spring

Programme

Meet Date / Day Pub Name Where
Postcode

(SatNav)
BSS

February 5 Thursday OAK TREE (AGM meet) Harpenden AL5 2TG

February 12 Thursday STONE JUG Clophill MK45 4BY BSS

February 19 Thursday FOX Pirton SG5 3PS

February 26 Thursday RED LION Marsworth HP23 4LU

March 5 Thursday CRICKETERS Redbourn AL3 7ND

March 12 Thursday STONE JUG Clophill MK45 4BY BSS

March 19 Thursday LILLEY ARMS Lilley, nr.Luton LU2 8LN

March 26 Thursday SWAN Northall LU6 2EY

April 2 Thursday PLOUGH & HARROW Harpenden AL5 1PR

April 9 Thursday COCK Broom SG18 9NA BSS

April 16 Thursday STRATHMORE ARMS St.Paul's Walden nr. Whitwell SG4 8BT

April 23 Thursday RED LION Studham LU6 2QA

April 30 Thursday NAGS HEAD Toddington LU5 6BN

May 7 Thursday PLOUGH Ley Green (behind Luton Airport) SG4 8LA

May 9/10 Sat/Sun
PLOUGH

Luton Lambretta Club 60th
Ley Green (behind Luton Airport) SG4 8LA 60th

May 14 Thursday BLACK HORSE Ireland, Nr.Shefford SG17 5QL BSS

May 21 Thursday CROWN & SCEPTRE Bridens Camp nr. Hemel Hempstead HP2 6EY

May 28 Thursday RED COW Batford, Harpenden AL5 4ND

date + venue TBA

date + venue TBA Luton Lambretta Club 60th Anniversary - Music Event

Luton Lambretta Club 60th Anniversary - Celebration Meal

Luton Lambretta ClubLuton Lambretta ClubLuton Lambretta ClubLuton Lambretta Club

est. 1955est. 1955est. 1955est. 1955

see Luton Lambretta Club (Facebook or Website) for latest details of Meetings and special other Runs or Events.

Other Events

Programme of Weekly Meetings

~  Celebrating 60 Years in Scootering in 2015  ~


